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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 25.986 +6.974 6:39:22.369
(160) Fast Team Racing 66 32:57.220  +32:38.208 7:12:19.589
1 21.249 +2.237 13:41:59.391 67 22.705 +3.693 7:12:42.294
2 33:17.085 +32:58.073 14:15:16.476 68 33:07.229 +32:48.217 7:45:49.523
3 19.697 +0.685 14:15:36.173 69 19.945 +0.933 7:46:09.468
4 33:21.161 +33:02.149 14:48:57.334 70 33:09.697 +32:50.685 8:19:19.165
5 16.580 -2.432 14:49:13.914 71 21.406 +2.394 8:19:40.571
6 33:21.977 +33:02.965 15:22:35.891 72 31:58.909 +31:39.897 8:51:39.480
7 22.170 +3.158 15:22:58.061 73 22.722 +3.710 8:52:02.202
8 32:36.409 +32:17.397 15:55:34.470 74 32:13.671 +31:54.659 9:24:15.873
9 22.924 +3.912 15:55:57.394 75 21.324 +2.312 9:24:37.197
10 32:28.293  +32:09.281  16:28:25.687 76 33:15.779  +32:56.767 9:57:52.976
11 21.059 +2.047  16:28:46.746 77 22.238 +3.226 9:58:15.214
12 32:43.580 +32:24.568 17:01:30.326 78 32:35.344 +32:16.332 10:30:50.558
13 19.012 - 17:01:49.338 79 20.486 +1.474 10:31:11.044
14 1:06.874 +47.862 17:02:56.212 80 31:09.160 +30:50.148 11:02:20.204
15 21.618 +2.606 17:03:17.830 81 19.982 +0.970 11:02:40.186
16 29:16.111 +28:57.099 17:32:33.941 82 32:13.534 +31:54.522 11:34:53.720
17 22.858 +3.846 17:32:56.799 83 20.884 +1.872 11:35:14.604
18 32:24.351 +32:05.339 18:05:21.150 84 32:39.916 +32:20.904 12:07:54.520
19 22.640 +3.628 18:05:43.790 85 20.954 +1.942 12:08:15.474
20 32:57.297 +32:38.285 18:38:41.087 86 32:38.684 +32:19.672 12:40:54.158
21 22.461 +3.449 18:39:03.548 87 21.580 +2.568 12:41:15.738
22 33:15.084 +32:56.072 19:12:18.632 88 39:20.293 +39:01.281 13:20:36.031
23 20.560 +1.548 19:12:39.192
24 30:08.179  +29:49.167 19:42:47.371
25 23.372 +4.360 19:43:10.743
26 33:01.641  +32:42.629 20:16:12.384
27 21.709 +2.697 20:16:34.093
28 33:07.009  +32:47.997 20:49:41.102
29 21.952 +2.940 20:50:03.054
30 32:19.454  +32:00.442 21:22:22.508
31 20.677 +1.665 21:22:43.185
32 30:08.793  +29:49.781 21:52:51.978
33 22,223 +3.211 21:53:14.201
34 32:05.723  +31:46.711 22:25:19.924
35 24.351 +5.339 22:25:44.275
36 32:23.561  +32:04.549 22:58:07.836
37 20.465 +1.453 22:58:28.301
38 31:42.054  +31:23.042 23:30:10.355
39 20.874 +1.862 23:30:31.229
40 31:03.991  +30:44.979 1:35.220
41 23.109 +4.097 1:58.329
42 32:23.835  +32:04.823 34:22.164
43 21.956 +2.944 34:44.120
44 33:09.233  +32:50.221 1:07:53.353
45 21.338 +2.326 1:08:14.691
46 32:26.866  +32:07.854 1:40:41.557
47 20.995 +1.983 1:41:02.552
48 33:26.417  +33:07.405 2:14:28.969
49 25.140 +6.128 2:14:54.109
50 33:45.554  +33:26.542 2:48:39.663
51 23.016 +4.004 2:49:02.679
52 33:13.727  +32:54.715 3:22:16.406
53 21.478 +2.466 3:22:37.884
54 32:30.232  +32:11.220 3:55:08.116
55 22,192 +3.180 3:55:30.308
56 32:44.996  +32:25.984 4:28:15.304
57 22.326 +3.314 4:28:37.630
58 33:05.124  +32:46.112 5:01:42.754
59 22,954 +3.942 5:02:05.708
60 32:14.267  +31:55.255 5:34:19.975
61 22,382 +3.370 5:34:42.357
62 32:17.435  +31:58.423 6:06:59.792
63 21.513 +2.501 6:07:21.305
64 31:35.077  +31:16.065 6:38:56.383

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 05-06-2016 14:13:51

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



